
Thomas Jefferson Academy

2023-2024 Varsity Basketball Schedule

Tues, Nov. 14 Augusta Prep (girls only) Warrenton 4:00

Mon, Nov. 27 Thomson Thomson 5:00/6:30

Thur, Dec. 7 Brentwood Sandersville 6:00/7:30

Fri, Dec. 8 Briarwood HOME 6:00/7:30

Mon, Dec. 11 Twiggs HOME 6:00/7:30

Thur, Dec. 14 Pinewood Bellville 6:00/7:30

Fri, Dec. 15 Gatewood Eatonton 6:00/7:30

Thur, Jan. 4 Bulloch Statesboro 6:00/7:30

Fri, Jan 5 John Hancock* HOME 6:00/7:30

Tues, Jan. 9 Robert Toombs Lyons 6:00/7:30

Thur, Jan. 11 Gatewood HOME 5:30/7:00

Fri, Jan. 12 David Emanuel* Stillmore 6:00/7:30

Tues, Jan. 16 Briarwood Warrenton 6:00/7:30

Fri, Jan. 19 Monsginor Donovan* Athens  5:30/7:00

Sat, Jan. 20 Augusta Prep HOME 1:00/2:30

Mon, Jan. 22 Brentwood HOME 6:00/7:30

Thurs, Jan. 25 Robert Toombs HOME 6:00/7:30

Fri, Jan. 26 John Hancock* Sparta 6:00/7:30

Tues, Jan. 30 Edmund Burke HOME 6:00/7:30

Thurs, Feb. 1 Twiggs Jeffersonville 6:00/7:30

Fri, Feb. 2 David Emanuel* HOME 6:00/7:30

Tues, Feb. 6 Edmund Burke Waynesboro 6:00/7:30

Thurs, Feb. 8 Augusta Prep Martinez 6:00/7:30

Fri, Feb. 9 Monsginor Donovan* HOME  5:30/7:00


